
Kershaw County
2018 Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 AAA Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away teamHome team

03/26/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

03/27/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

03/28/2018 (Wed)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

03/29/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

04/09/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationUpchurch & Jowers vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Great Southern HomesJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2

04/10/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA American Proud BBQSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

04/12/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Great Southern HomesAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionUpchurch & Jowers vsKC West BB 2

04/13/2018 (Fri)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

04/16/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

04/17/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

04/19/2018 (Thu)
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5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Great Southern HomesKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingUpchurch & Jowers vsKC West BB 2

04/20/2018 (Fri)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

04/23/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Great Southern HomesSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

04/24/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

04/26/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

04/27/2018 (Fri)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

04/30/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Great Southern HomesUnlimited Towing vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA American Proud BBQJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2

05/01/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWUpchurch & Jowers vsKC West BB 2

05/03/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Great Southern HomesUpchurch & Jowers vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationUnlimited Towing vsKC West BB 2

05/04/2018 (Fri)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

05/07/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

05/08/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA American Proud BBQUpchurch & Jowers vsKC West BB 2

05/10/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA American Proud BBQUnlimited Towing vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

05/11/2018 (Fri)
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5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2

05/14/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA American Proud BBQKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

05/15/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionUnlimited Towing vsKC West BB 2

05/17/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Knights Hill PlantationJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA American Proud BBQGreat Southern Homes vsKC West BB 2

05/18/2018 (Fri)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersUnlimited Towing vsKC West BB 2

05/21/2018 (Mon)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA JEH ConstructionSTACLAW vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersKnights Hill Plantation vsKC West BB 2

05/22/2018 (Tue)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Unlimited TowingAmerican Proud BBQ vsKC West BB 2

05/24/2018 (Thu)

5:45PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA STACLAWUnlimited Towing vsKC West BB 2

7:00PM Lugoff/Elgin 9-10 Dixie AAA Upchurch & JowersJEH Construction vsKC West BB 2


